PHOTOELECTRIC DETECTOR
BASIC MODELS
SL-200QN
SL-350QN
SL-650QN
: 60m / 200ft.
: 100m/ 350ft.
: 200m/ 650ft.

Extension cables
between the back box
and the main unit
when installing in a
beam tower beam
tower.
Beam Alignment Unit BAU-4
Align optical axis automatically.
(SL-QDP/QN/QFR/QNR: applicable only to receiver only)
Battery Common Unit BCU-4
Share power source and
low battery signals
between the main unit and
the wireless transmitter.
Conduit Bracket CBR-4
AX-100TFR : Detection range 30m / 100ft.
AX-200TFR : Detection range 60m / 200ft.
AX-70TN/130TN/200TN
SHORT RANGE PHOTOELECTRIC DETECTOR
AX-100TF/200TF
4ch. BEAM FREQENCIES SELECTABLE MODELS
AX-70TN   : Detection range 20m / 70ft.
AX-130TN : Detection range 40m / 130ft.
AX-200TN : Detection range 60m / 200ft.
24VAC/DC
420mA(max.) (Per 1 unit)
60°C (140°F)
Power input
Current draw
Thermo switch
3.2 - 4.0 VDC
Approx. 5 µA at 3.6 VDC (no load)
100 mA (max.)
-20°C - +60°C (-40°F - +140°F)
95% (max.)
Input voltage
Current draw
Output voltage
Output current
Operating temperature
Operating humidity
Normal
Low battery
Approx. 2.3 - 3.6 VDC
Approx. 2.0 - 2.6 VDC
AX-100TF : Detection range 30m / 100ft.
AX-200TF : Detection range 60m / 200ft.
for all models for all models
for SL-QDM only for SL-QFR/QNR only
for all models for all models
for SL-QFR/QNR AX-TFR only for all models